Moonlit Dreams
by Victoria Hutto
Quilt Size: 51 1/2” x 60” (1.31m x 1.52m) Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Goodnight Jungle Panel Quilt
Designed and sold by Sue Harvey & Sandy Boobar of Pine Tree Country Quilts
Studioe Fabrics
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.studioefabrics.net
Goodnight Jungle Panel Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 6 Kits 12 Kits
 8024-95 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8025-90 7/8 yds 0.80m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8028-03 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8031-90* 1 1/4 yds 1.14m 1 bolt 2 bolts
 8031-09 2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8032-95 2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 8034P-95 1 yd 0.91m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1351-Cream 1/3 yds 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Option
8023-09 3 1/2 yds 3.20m 2 bolts 3 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.
8024-95
Tossed Lions
Grey
8025-90
Tossed Zebras
Pearl
8028-03
Tossed Hippos
Blush
8031-90*
Tossed Stars
Granite
8031-09
Tossed Stars
White
8032-95
Animal Blocks
Grey
8034P-95
Animal Group
Grey
1351-Cream
Just Color!
Cream